STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 12-December-2018

Capacity EDEE(E Rejected | Particulars
LOCATION Valid Stock diti |
WAREHOUSE CODE WAREHOUSE ADDRESS OCATIO COMMODITY CODE | of WH (in | /2119 Stock | commodities) + NN Gyl [ofreiection] R SRase
NAME (in MT) [ Non NCDEX-Chana | Process Available
Mmt.) ) MT) of the goods
(in MT)
SAWGSTCORAKO GAT NO. 212, SURVEY NO. 101/1A, AKOLA CHANA 2052 179.709 40.319 0.000 0.000 1033.528
AT.POST, KUMBHARI,TAQ. DIST. AKOLA
SOYBEAN 798.444 0.000 0.000 0.000
GODOWN NO 3 & 4, SURVEY NO. CHANA 60.338 181.265 0.000 0.000
SAWHAREKRISHWHAKO 33/1,GAT NO 102, AT VILLAGE AKOLA 7000 : : ! ! 4385.157
KUMBHARI, TALUK-DISTRICT AKOLA
SOYBEAN 2373.240 0.000 0.000 0.000
GODOWN NO.1 & 2, SURVEY CHANA 79.880 349.825 0.000 0.000
SAWIJAIWARECORAKO NO.45/3,MANGRULPIR ROAD, AKOLA 6840 : : : : 5713.626
BARSHITAKLI,DISTRICT-AKOLA
SOYBEAN 635.991 0.000 60.678 0.000
GODOWN NO.1, SURVEY NO.99,GUT
SAWMAMTAKHLAKO NO.202,MAUJE KUMBHARI,AT AKOLA CHANA 2925 60.130 489.663 0.000 0.000 2375.207
POST,TALUKA & DISTRICT-AKOLA
CHANA 478.596 230.004 0.000 0.000
GODOWN NO. 1 & 7, AT GUT NO. 102,
SAWMHARAJWHAKO MAUJE WARKHED, TQ SHEGAON, AKOLA 1700 318.599
DISTRICT BULDANA,AKOLA
Quality not
SOYBEAN 581.010 0.000 0.000 91.791 Fit as per
Parameters
SURVEY NO.72/1,GODOWN NO.1 &
SAWPIJVIHEAKO 2,GUT NO.251,AT MOUIJE AKOLA SOYBEAN 1963 0.000 412.784 0.000 0.000 1550.216
KUMBHARI,DISTRICT-AKOLA
GODOWN NO 2, SURVEY NO. 99, GUT Quality not
SAWSHOBHASHUKHAAKO | NO. 202, MAUJE KUMBHARI, AT POST AKOLA CHANA 3300 239.500 169.662 0.000 9.890 Fit as per 2880.948
TALUK. DISTRICT AKOLA, AKOLA Parameters
SAWSHBALTRAALW GODOWN NO.1,3, 217A (E),MIA, ALWAR ALWAR RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED 2640 1936.472 0.000 0.000 0.000 703.528
GODOWN NO C1 & C2, GUT NO 193,AT
SAWGAAGFOPRBSM POST PANGARA SATI, TQ BASMAT Turmeric 1150 983.668 94.127 9.944 0.000 62.261
BASMAT,DISTRICT HINGOLI, BASMAT
177TH KM, GANGANAGAR ROAD,NEAR GUAR GUM 568.656 164.929 49.880 0.000
SAWSINGHAGSERBKN KHARA,BIKANER, PIN CODE - 334001, BIKANER 3450 : : : ! 2517.715
RAJASTHAN
GUAR SEED 148.820 0.000 0.000 0.000
CHANA 0.000 10.329 0.000 0.000
KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27
SAWSTAROWNBKN CHAK 2 NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, BIKANER 7700 7486.973
TEHSIL & DISTRICT-BIKANER
GUAR GUM 0.000 0.998 0.000 0.000
RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED 0.000 201.700 0.000 0.000




GODOWN NO. 1, F-214-215,IGC,

SAWVASUAGRINDBKN KHARA,BIKANER,PIN CODE - 334601, BIKANER GUAR GUM 1935 70.104 0.000 0.000 0.000 1864.896
RAJASTHAN
SURVEY NO 163,PAIKI 1, GODOWN NO. Quality not
SAWKRIMULPLDES 5 & 6, OPPOSITE RAJARAM GAUSHALA, DEESA CASTORSEED 4750 1464.075 1290.220 10.110 10.090 Fit as per 1955.495
AT RAMUN, TALUKA DEESA,DISTRICT Parameters
BANASKANTHA, DEESA
GUAR SEED 20.010 0.000 0.000 0.000
SURVEY NO 58/1/2,GODOWN NO 1,
SAWANANDWH1GON KUCHIYADAD,AHMEDABAD NATIONAL GONDAL Coriander 4500 0.000 772.457 0.000 0.000 3727.543
HIGHWAY,RAJKOT, GONDAL PIN CODE -
360023, GUJARAT
GODOWN NO. 1 & 8 SURVEY NO.
SAWRAMBHAIGAJGON  (17,P1,P2,PLOT NO. 1,2,3,4,5,6,JAMVADI| GONDAL Coriander 830 0.000 79.082 0.000 0.000 750.918
, GONDAL,PIN CODE - 360311, GUJARAT
GODOWN NO. 12 & 13, VRAJ 2
INDUSTRIAL AREA, PART B, PLOT NO 12
SAWRUCHIENTGON &13, SURVEY NO 11, PAIKY 4, AT GONDAL Coriander 1340 0.000 367.430 0.000 0.000 972.570
GUNDALA, TALUKA GONDAL,DISTRICT
RAJKOT, GONDAL,PIN CODE - 360311,
GUJARAT
PLOT NO. 3,4 &5, HK INDUSTRIAL
ZONE, SATADA ROAD,OPP KUVADAVA Quality not
SAWSHREEJIWHGON GIDC, AHMEDABAD HIGHWAY,VILLAGE | GONDAL Coriander 3270 0.000 991.972 0.000 89.367 Fit as per 2188.661
— KUCHIYADAD, DISTRICT RAJKOT, Parameters
GONDAL, PIN CODE - 360023, GUJARAT
KHASRA NO.8/1/4,LALWADI
SAWHARSJPR ROAD,VILLAGE-BHAWATI, JAIPUR CHANA 1490 0.000 10.139 90.720 0.000 1389.141
NEWAI,DISTRICT-TONK
GODOWN NO. 2, SAMOD
SAWSAINIWAREJPR ROAD,NIMADI, VILLAGE JAIPUR RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED | 2744 284.626 0.000 0.000 0.000 2459.374
HATHNODA,TECH CHOMU,
JAIPUR,PINCODE-303807, RAJASTHAN.
GODOWN NO.1,KHASRA NO.17/1/2,
SAWAMITJAINIDH VILLAGE- TANAWARA, DISTRICT- JODHPUR GUAR GUM 3900 0.000 4.980 0.000 0.000 3895.020
JODHPUR
KHASRA NO 25/48, 25/49,25/50,25/52
SAWGOYAGWAREIDH VILLAGE SALAWAS, TEHSIL JODHPUR GUAR GUM 3000 2427.649 29.830 0.000 0.000 204.950
LUNI,DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN CODE -
342013, RAJASTHAN
GUAR SEED 337.561 0.000 0.000 0.000
Quality not
SAWSHESOLWARIDH KHASRA NO 25/6, VILLAGE JODHPUR GUAR GUM 2100 985.204 0.000 0.000 19.896 Fit as per 636.672
SALAWAS,DISTRICTJODHPUR,JODHPUR Parameters
GUAR SEED 438.356 0.000 19.872 0.000
OLD SURVEY NO. 254 AND NEW SURVEY
NO. 922, GODOWN NO.1 AND 2,AT
SAWRAJAMRPATKAD VILLAGE SARSAV,KADI NANDASAN KADI CASTORSEED 5510 142.100 273.100 10.110 0.000 3998.740
ROAD, TALUKA KADI,DISTRICT
MEHSANA, KADI, PIN CODE - 382715,
GUJARAT
COTTONSEEDOILCAKE 691.225 0.000 394.725| 0.000
KHASRA NO.165,VILLAGE- Quality not
SAWBAGYPLKOT RAMGANJ,KOTA BUNDI ROAD, TEHSIL & KOTA SOYBEAN 2000 0.000 0.000 0.000 | 241.699 Fit as per 1758.301
DISTRICT-BUNDI Parameters
RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED 551.051 71.020 0.000 0.000
G 142-147 & E 148-152, GODOWN NO. Quality not
SAWBHAJYDAKOT 2, AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR, KOTA SOYBEAN 5430 3177.610 0.000 0.000 20.156 Fit as per 895.648
DISTRICT KOTA Parameters
WHEAT FAQ 714.515 0.000 0.000 0.000




SAWGIRAGRKOT

F-24, AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR
ROAD, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED

560

510.276

0.000

0.000

30.173

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

19.551

SAWKHAKOT

GODOWN NO.1 & 3,KHASRA NO.359 &
360,VILLAGE-DAHRA,TEHSIL-
LADPURA,DISTRICT-KOTA

KOTA

Coriander

479.001

0.000

129.128

30.025

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED

7600

320.481

301.505

0.000

0.000

SOYBEAN

1539.699

0.000

0.000

50.076

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

4750.085

SAWPALAGRINDKOT

KHASRA NO 75,76 & 77, VILLAGE
KHEDA JAGPURA, RANPUR ROAD,
DISTRICT KOTA, KOTA

KOTA

RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED

2100

201.443

906.565

0.000

0.000

991.992

SAWRKINDUSTRIKOT

F 35, KUBER INDUSTRIAL
AREA,RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA, KOTA,
PIN CODE - 325003, RAJASTHAN

KOTA

SOYBEAN

800

700.986

0.000

0.000

40.070

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

58.944

SAWMUNDADAWHLTR

249, KALLAM ROAD, BHUISAMUDRAGA,
TQ-LATUR, Maharashtra, Pin Code -
413531

LATUR

SOYBEAN

2500

0.000

0.000

111.056

0.000

2388.944

SAWBAGCERNKH

GODOWN NO. 3 & 4, KHASRA NO
502/503/514/515/517, VILLAGE
BIKASAR, TEHSIL NOKHA, DISTRICT-
BIKANER, NOKHA

NOKHA

GUAR GUM

2090

1324.444

0.000

0.000

0.000

GUAR SEED

29.802

0.000

0.000

0.000

735.754

SAWBAGCERPLNKH

GODOWN NO 1& 5,KHASARA NO
502/503/514/515/517,VILLAGE-
BIKASAR,BIKANER,NOKHA

NOKHA

GUAR GUM

4875

2261.498

0.000

0.000

0.000

2613.502

SAWIJALIWAREPTN

R.S.N.647/P, GODOWN
NO.1,2,3,4,6,13,14,15,17,18,19,25,26,3
1,39,40,43,44,45,47,64,66,67,75,76,79,

89,90,VAGHEL ROAD,HARLJ, DIST-
PATAN,PIN CODE-384240,GUJARAT

PATAN

CASTORSEED

1890

1684.165

0.000

0.000

0.000

205.835

SAWIJALIYANWAREPTN

GODOWN N0.101,103,105,

109,110,111,112,113,133,135,138,145,
146,152,156,157,158,159,161,162,163,
165,166,167,168,169,170,173,175,177,
181,194,195,196,197,198,199,200,204,
205 VAGHEL ROAD,HARIJ, DIST-PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED

2820

958.000

336.880

0.000

0.000

1525.120

SAWJALIYANWHPTN

GODOWN NO 88,89,92,98 &
99,VAGHEL ROAD, HARIJ,DISTRICT
PATAN, PATAN, PIN CODE - 384240,
GUJARAT

PATAN

CASTORSEED

2750

988.505

70.780

0.000

0.000

1690.715

SAWKANTABRPPTN

R.S.N. 630, GODOWN NO 1,2,3,4,5,6,8,
AT JETLVASNA, TA - VISNAGAR,
DISTRICT MEHSANA, PATAN ,PIN CODE -
384315, GUJARAT

PATAN

CASTORSEED

4750

3486.277

40.410

10.190

0.000

1213.123

SAWMITFARTHAPTN

GODOWN NO.212, 213,214,1-5,
10,11,18,19,209, VAGHEL ROAD,
HARIJ,PATAN PIN CODE-
384240,GUJARAT

PATAN

CASTORSEED

4640

2864.140

423.355

0.000

0.000

1352.505

SAWPARAGRINPAPTN

SURVEY NO. 514, GODOWN NO 19, 20,

21, AT KAMLI, TALUKA UNJHA,DISTRICT

MEHSANA, PATAN,PIN CODE - 384170,
GUJARAT

PATAN

CASTORSEED

970

372.050

232.448

0.000

0.000

365.502

SAWVARDHAMANSNG

GODOWN NO 3,GATE NO.215 &
216,A/P-KANANWADI, TALUKA-
MIRAJ,DISTIRCT-SANGLI

SANGLI

Turmeric

2970

1254.286

268.302

0.000

0.000

1447.412




SAWSTARAGRSHU

GODOWN NO.1, 50-51,0PP ADHANI
WILLMAR, VILLAGE-GERKHEDI, TEHSIL-
SHAJAPUR

SHUJALPUR

SOYBEAN

6500

5869.015

10.053

271.329

29.771

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

319.832

SAWBHAGWATIAGROUNJ

SURVEY NO 465, PLOTNO 1 &
2,GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, AT
BRAHMANWADA, TALUKA UNJHA,
DISTRICT MEHSANA, MEHSANA, PATAN
PIN CODE - 384170, GUJARAT

UNJHA

JEERA

1142

41.945

5.970

0.000

0.000

1094.085

SAWAGRISTARLVID

Survey No.216/1/3, Village-Jivajipur,PH
No.59 Teh. - Ganjbasoda, Dist.-Vidisha

VIDISHA

SOYBEAN

2000

1931.158

0.000

30.190

0.000

38.652

SAWSTOWVID

KHASRA NO.338&340 VILLAGE-
DHATURIA HAVELI, TEHSILVIDISHA,
DISTRICT-VIDISHA

VIDISHA

SOYBEAN

4000

1501.238

0.000

883.635

121.404

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

1493.723

Grand Total

48746.949

8832.103

2081.567

784.408

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reasons




